
Summer FUN Sessions (sneak preview)
Wee Beasties Bee Walk 

Wednesday  4th July  2.00pm & 3.00pm | meet beside museum

Wee Can Cycle
Wednesday 11th July  11am - 3pm  |  Green beside playpark

Wilton Lodge Park Treasure Trail 
Wednesday 18th July  1.00 - 3.00pm  |  big tent beside museum

Zoolab
Wednesday 25th July  11.30am-12.30pm & 1.00-2.00pm | Hawick Museum

Rowanbank Nature Walk
Wednesday 1st August  2.00-3.30pm  |  Meet on Green beside playpark

Wee Can Cycle
Wednesday 8th August  11am - 3pm  |  Green beside playpark

Wednesday 15th August  TBC

Contact Hawick Museum for more information 01450 364747
(Listing correct at time of  printing. Any event subject to change or withdrawal.)

Mon 7th & Fri 11th May  |  Hedgehogs & Us  |  Hawick Museum

Sun 20th May - Sun 26th August  |  Wee Beasties Exhibition  |  Hawick Museum

Sun 20th May  |  Festival of Museums Weekend Ugly Bug Ball  |  Hawick Museum

Sat 26th May  |  Borders Science Festival Family Fun Day  |  Bandstand area

Sat 2nd - Sun 24th June  |  The 1514 Children’s Art Exhibition  |  Hawick Museum

Sat 23rd June  |  Wee Beasties Afternoon Bee Walk & Electro-fishing  |  Museum area

Fri 6th July  |  Dog Event & Fun Day Wilton Lodge Park  |  Bandstand area

WILTON LODGE PARK SPECIAL EVENTS


